MGO 12.21.44	04 04 +-					
TOHM PTO-1595	01-21-19	999	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT		
(Hev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651 0011 (exp. 4/94)		11)) (1111 (111 (111)		Patent and	Tindemark Office	
Tab settings rate ▼			•	▼	• [
To the Honorable Comulssioner of Potents a	10124891	13	ached orloinal	documents or copy	Unered.	
TO THE FROMMERS COMMISSIONER OF THE HEAT	Tradomant.		deried ong.rks		2	
 Name of conveying party(les): (1) Hideki KAMIYAMA (5) Ryoichi 	DOT.	2. Name and	l address of re	celving party(les)	4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	
(1)Hideki KAMIYAMA (5)RYOTCHI (2)Kazuki YOSHIURA	101	Name: FUJITSU LIMITED				
(3)Katsuo GOMI		Marrio	<u> </u>		200	
(4)Hiroaki HAMANO	ļ	Internal Ad	ldress:		200	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? U `				jc		
					-	
3. Nature of conveyance:						
🔯 Assignment 💢 M	eruer	Street Add	Jiess: 1-1,	Kami kodanak	a 4-chome,	
		Wakah	ara_bu	Kawasaki-sh		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ CI	hange of Name		J			
U Other		Clly: Kan	agawa	State:	Zlb: Z1.1-9299	
	į.	Country	y: Japan			
Execution Date: December 17, 199	19	Additional n	ame(s) & address	(os) ntlached? U Yes	16 No	
If this document is being filed together with Λ . Patent Application No.(s)		B. Paler				
	ł					
DOCKET NO.: FUJA 16.887	alta erodinun lanolitbb∆	Ched? U Shedo	No			
					anti-met.	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total nun	nber of applicat	tions and patents in	voived: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:						
Name: HELFGOTT & KARAS, P	.c.	7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41	\$ 40.00	0	
	}			•		
Internal Address: EMPIRE STATE B	OILDING	🛭 Encl	osed			
60TH FLOOR		Li Auth	orized to be cl	larged to deposit a	ccount	
		_		•		
Street Address: 350 5TH AVENUE		8. Deposit	account numb	er:		
SUITE 6024			08-1634			
NEW YORK OLD MY	ZIP: 10118	(Allech de	unlicate conv. of th	ia paga II paying by dol	oosit account)	
Clly: NEW YORK State: NY	_ ZII/: 10110	(Minch of	inicate copy of the	is page it paying by on	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	DOMOTUSI	E IIIIS SPACE	., .,			
/13/2000 SCARMICH 00000019 09473227						
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, to	tie toyegeting thtonyl	lation Is Irue a	nd correct and	any attached copy	is a true copy of	
the original document.	11 1:11	641	1		•	
Samson Helfgott	~	J/W		12/2	7/99	
Name of Person Signing	\ tx	Signature		2	Date	
Reg. No.: 23,072 fold num	mbodof pages kicluding	coyor shoot, atta	chmonts, and doc	oment:		
	a to be recorded with t	. Auntiort covers	theet Informatic	onto:		

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Tyndenm ks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2023 1

1

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

PATENT REEL: 010493 FRAME: 0788

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	FUJITSU LIMITED						
ASSIGNEE's Name(s)	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-ch	ome, Nakahara-ku, K	awasaki-shi, Kanagawa 21	1-8588,			
Address(es))	Japan						
	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and ex		the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, the invention entitled	assigns and			
(Title of Invention)	A METHOD FOR TRANSMITTING FACSIMILE DATA BETWEEN FACSIMILE APPARATUSES THROUGH AN INTERNET PROTOCOL NETWORK AND RELAY APPARATUSES USED IN THE METHOD						
	relating to International Patent Application of the United States was executed on ever	on PCT/JP / date herewith or, if not so exec	and/or for which application for Le	tters Paten			
Insert date	(a) executed on	; [(
of application, f not concurrent)	(b) filed on/	data, when known.	nereby authorized to insert in (b) the spec	ified			
	renewal, substitute, reissue or reexaminati	on application based thereon, for	ted on said application and any continuation the full term or terms for which the said phication(s) and Letter, "said application(s) and Letter."	Letters			
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the ASS enforcing protection for said invention, in- said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, proceeding which may erise or be declared	GNEE may deem necessary, des riuding in the preparation and pre- reissue, reexamination, or public t in relation to same, such acts to	end without charge to but at the expense of sirable or expedient, for securing, maintain resecution of said application(s) and the is to use proceeding, and in any litigation or of the include but not be limited to executing a providing sworn testimony, and obtaining a	suance of other legal Il papers,			
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the	undersigned inventor(s) has (ha	ve) affixed his/her/their signature(s).				
(SIGNATURE) 1) Hideki Kamiyamo (SIGNATURE) 2) Katura Gomi (SIGNATURE) 2) Hineaki Hamana (SIGNATURE) 5) (SIGNATURE) 7) (SIGNATURE) 8) (SIGNATURE)	" Hideki Kamiyama	Hideki Kamiyama	December 17, 1999				
	(SIGNATURE) "	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	a Kuzuki Yoshiwa _	Kazuki Yoshiura	December 17, 1999				
	" (SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
		Katsuo Gomi	December 17, 1999 (DATE)				
	11: 0. 11	Hiroaki Hamano	December 17, 1999				
	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)					
	Pyvichi Poi	Ryoichi Doi	December 17, 1999				
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	5](SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	7)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				
	8) (SISNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)				

RECORDED: 1/2/27/1999

, PATENT REEL: 010493 FRAME: 0789